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

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

LARGE 3-bdrm country 
apartment, newly reno-
vated throughout.
$1200/mth incl. heat & 
hot water. Available 
Dec 1st. Call 905-854-
0651.

MILTON large 2-bdrm 
available Nov 1st.
$1045/mth + parking.
Call Jaz 416-723-4801.

RENTALS
Georgetown Bachelor

1 and 2-bedrooms
Available immediate! 
From $650/month. Call 
905-703-1118.

180 Condominimiums
For Rent

VICTORIA Gardens, 2-
bedroom end unit.
6-appliances, gas fire-
place. Suitable for 
mature adult or couple.
$1,385/month inclusive.
Call 519-853-2161.

185 Houses
For Rent

1800SQ.FT. house in 
the country, minutes to 
Milton. $1200/mth + 
utilities. Call 905-876-
4269.

ACTON 2-bedroom 
plus den, double gar-
age (workshop).
First/last. Credit check.
$1,200/month plus. No 
pets. 519-853-0336.

DIXIE / Sandlewood 
Brand New 5-bedroom 
plus study room. 3.5 
baths, 12-foot ceilings, 
fireplace, 4-parking 
spots plus double door 
garage. Near buses, 
schools, amenities. No 
s m o k e r s / p e t s .
$1,850/month plus 
utilities. Call 416-725-
4694.

FULLY furnished home 
Derry/ Trudeau. 3 bed-
room/ 3 bath, available 
immediately until May 
1st. Call Dan: 905-782-
0205

GEORGETOWN 3-
bedroom bungalow, 
main floor and Decem-
ber 1st. Laundry and 
Parking. $1,175/month 
plus utilities. No smok-
ing/pets. Call 905-877-
7451.

GEORGETOWN, 5-
bedroom bungalow, 
close to schools/shop-
ping. Quiet street, 
mature area.
Deck/patio. November 
1st. $1,800/month plus 
utilities. Call 416-949-
8171.

MILTON 1 1/2-bdrm, 
recently renovated, 
2-parking. Avail. Nov 
1st. $780/mth + 
utilities. For more de-
tails call Randy 905-
466-3461.

MILTON 3-bdrm, 3-
bath, den, 5-appl. A/C, 
fenced yard, shed, 
$1500/mth + utilities.
Available immediately.
905-607-6131.

MILTON 3-bdrm, Eight 
Line between Egling-
ton/Britannia, large lot, 
parking, near 
amenities. $1150. + 
utilities. 905-826-0665.

185 Houses
For Rent

MILTON 3-bedrooms, 
3-bathrooms. Mattamy 
home on premium 
fenced-in Lot. Available 
November 1st, 2009.
$1,500/month plus 
utilities. No smok-
ing/pets. Call 905-691-
0868.

MILTON new 3-bdrm, 
1500sq.ft. house, 2.5-
baths, $1400/mth + 
utilities. Derry/Thomp-
son area. Avail. now.
416-464-0834.

196 Halls & Lodges

LIONS Club Hall, 
Georgetown, Meetings, 
Banquets, Wedding 
Receptions, Buck and 
Doe, Air Conditioned.
Call 905-877-3887.

OPTIMIST Club, 
Georgetown. Seminars, 
meetings, parties, ban-
quets. Air conditioned.
Large backyard. 905-
873-1709

249 Coming Events

GEORGETOWN Sen-
iors Centre, 318 
Guelph Street, George-
town. Wine and 
Cheese Arts and Crafts 
Show and Sale.
Wednesday, October 
29th, 6:00 to 9:00 pm.
$7.00. For more infor-
mation 905-877-6444.
Everyone Welcome!

265 Lost & Found

LOST every excuse to 
lose weight. The first 
20 pounds are on Her-
bal Magic. Sign up by 
November 7th and 
save $150. Herbal-
magic.com.

268 Personals

EGG DONOR 
NEEDED

Loving couple looking 
for a truly unique indi-
vidual, who's 
generosity will enable 
us the privilege of be-
coming parents.
Preferable attributes:, 
healthy Caucasian 
women, aged 22-35 
years of age. If you can 
genuinely help us, 
please respond to:

takelly100@
hotmail.com

273 Daycare
Available

LOVING Mom has 2 
full-time/part-time day-
care spots available.
Clean home with nice 
playroom. References 
available. Tax receipts 
given. Call Kell at 905-
702-1944.

LOVING mom has full-
time space available for 
home child care in 
Georgetown near Do-
minion Gardens. Big 
playroom and fenced 
backyard. Nutritious 
snacks and meals. Lots 
of fun activities and 
close to parks. Re-
ceipts provided. Call 
Amanda at 905-702-
1832.

273 Daycare
Available

RELIABLE St. Francis 
mom available for be-
fore and after school 
care. Please call Angie 
for more information at 
905-873-0503.

274 Daycare
Wanted

DAYCARE needed 
from my home. Two 
wonderful children ages 
4 and 6. Require before 
and after school care, 
plus occasional full 
days. Must have ac-
cess to vehicle and a 
valid driver's license, as 
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